

2020 MEDICAL RATES (UNDER 65)

This medical rate schedule applies only if all enrollees on your plan are under age 65. If you require rates for plans which include an enrollee aged 65 or older, please refer to the 2020 Retiree Medicare and Split rates schedule. These are the full monthly premiums, if you receive a union subsidy, please subtract that amount.

IN CALIFORNIA SERVICE AREAS								
	KAISER HEALTH PLAN	UHC HMO NetworK 1	UHC HMO Network 2	UHC HMO Alliance	UHC SELECT PLUS PPO	UHC HMO JOURNEY HARMONY		
Single Coverage under 65	\$632.00	\$692.00	\$935.00	\$708.00	\$939.00	\$598.00		
Two people, under age 65	\$1,247.00	\$1,365.00	\$1,851.00	\$1,337.00	\$1,830.00	\$1,178.00		
Family rate (All enrollees under age 65)	\$1,758.00	\$1,917.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,862.00	\$2,558.00	\$1,638.00		

OUTSIDE CALIFORNIA SERVICE AREAS							
	UHC						
	Choice	UHC	EPO (AZ, CO, NV, OR,				
	Plus PPO	OOA	OK, TX, WA)				
One person, under age 65	\$1,662.00	\$1,857.00	\$1,733.00				
Two people, under age 65	\$3,518.00	\$3,938.00	\$3,451.00				
Family rate (All enrollees under age 65)	\$4,766.00	\$5,342.00	\$4,785.00				